
Immunization Rates
Eugene School District 4J

 2020–21

K–12 Schools
Number of  
Students

% with ALL
vaccines
required

DTaP/
Tdap Polio Varicella

Mumps/
Rubella Measles HepB HepA

Adams Elementary School 416 91% 94% 93% 94% 95% 94% 93% 94%
Arts and Technology Academy 431 85% 89% 92% 94% 95% 92% 92% 91%
Awbrey Park Elementary School 444 96% 98% 98% 99% 99% 97.7% 98% 98%
Buena Vista Elementary School 442 96% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98%
Cal Young Middle School 462 93% 94% 98% 99% 99% 98% 98% 97%
Camas Ridge Community Elementary 313 87% 91% 90% 93% 95% 91% 92% 90%
Charlemagne French Immersion 337 93% 95% 95% 97% 97% 96% 96% 94%
Chavez Elementary 375 92% 94% 94% 97% 97% 95% 96% 94%
Chinese Immersion School 83 90% 90% 93% 90% 92% 90% 92% 92%
Churchill High School 1075 92% 95% 96% 96% 97% 96% 96% 94%
Coburg Community Charter School 225 97% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 99% 99%
Community Transition Program 33 88% 97% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 91%
Edgewood Community School 355 93% 95% 96% 96% 97% 96% 96% 95%
Edison Elementary School 247 89% 93% 92% 94% 95% 94% 93% 91%
Eugene Education Options 105 93% 94% 97% 97% 96% 96% 94% 94%
Family School 110 70% 72% 73% 76% 79% 74% 72% 75%
Gilham Elementary School 499 96% 98% 97% 99% 99% 97% 98% 98%
Holt Elementary School 479 93% 94% 94% 97% 98% 95% 95% 95%
Howard Elementary School 480 94% 95% 94% 98% 98% 95% 97% 96%
Kelly Middle School 433 92% 92% 97% 98% 98% 98% 97% 97%
Kennedy Middle School 364 90% 98% 95% 97% 97% 96% 96% 95%
Madison Middle School 409 91% 91% 97% 98% 98% 97% 98% 96%
McCornack Elementary School 303 94% 96% 96% 97% 98% 96% 97% 95%
Monroe Middle School 583 93% 94% 97% 98% 98% 97% 97% 96%
Network Charter School 119 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90%
North Eugene High School 989 95% 97% 97% 98% 98% 98% 98% 97%
Ridgeline Montessori 242 76% 85% 83% 86% 91% 86% 79% 83%
River Road/El Camino del Rio Elementary School 382 93% 96% 96% 97% 98% 96% 95% 96%
Roosevelt Middle School 558 88% 91% 93% 95% 95% 94% 93% 92%
Sheldon High School 1392 97% 98% 99% 99% 99% 98% 99% 98%
South Eugene High School 1517 86% 89% 92% 94% 93% 91% 91% 88%
Spencer Butte Middle School 408 84% 87% 91% 92% 93% 91% 91% 90%
Spring Creek Elementary School 325 95% 96% 96% 98% 99% 97% 97% 97%
Twin Oaks Elementary School 187 95% 96% 96% 97% 97% 97% 97% 97%
Twin Rivers Charter School 45 96% 96% 98% 98% 98% 98% 98% 96%
Village School 223 40% 45% 45% 62% 56% 45% 46% 46%
Willagillespie Elementary School 455 92% 93% 93% 95% 95% 94% 94% 94%
Yujin Gakuen Elementary 279 92% 95% 94% 95% 98% 94% 96% 94%

Preschools
Number of  
Students

% with ALL
vaccines
required

DTaP/
Tdap Polio Varicella MMR Hib HepB HepA

ECCO Child Development Center

PERCENTAGE VACCINATED

Site has fewer than 10 children in the adjusted enrollment. No numbers are displayed



Nonmedical Immunization Exemption Rates
Eugene School District 4J

 2020–21

K–12 Schools
Number of  
Students

% 
Nonmedical
Exemptions

ANY
Vaccines

% 
Nonmedical
Exemptions

ALL
Vaccines"

DTaP/
Tdap Polio Varicella Measles Mumps Rubella HepB HepA

Adams Elementary School 416 8% 4% 6% 7% 6% 6% 5% 5% 7% 6%
Arts and Technology Academy 431 12% 4% 7% 8% 7% 8% 5% 5% 8% 9%
Awbrey Park Elementary School 444 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2%
Buena Vista Elementary School 442 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%
Cal Young Middle School 462 4% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3%
Camas Ridge Community Elementary 313 8% 5% 6% 7% 7% 7% 5% 5% 7% 8%
Charlemagne French Immersion 337 7% 2% 5% 5% 3% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5%
Chavez Elementary 375 5% 2% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 3% 4% 5%
Chinese Immersion School 83 8% 7% 8% 7% 8% 8% 8% 8% 8% 8%
Churchill High School 1075 7% 3% 5% 4% 4% 4% 4% 4% 4% 6%
Coburg Community Charter School 225 3% 0% 0% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Community Transition Program 33 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%
Edgewood Community School 355 7% 2% 5% 5% 4% 5% 3% 3% 5% 5%
Edison Elementary School 247 9% 5% 7% 7% 7% 6% 5% 5% 7% 8%
Eugene Education Options 105 6% 3% 5% 3% 3% 4% 4% 4% 5% 5%
Family School 110 29% 19% 27% 27% 25% 26% 21% 21% 28% 25%
Gilham Elementary School 499 3% 1% 2% 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2% 2%
Holt Elementary School 479 6% 2% 5% 5% 3% 4% 2% 2% 5% 4%
Howard Elementary School 480 5% 2% 4% 5% 3% 4% 2% 2% 4% 4%
Kelly Middle School 433 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 3%
Kennedy Middle School 364 6% 3% 4% 5% 3% 4% 3% 3% 4% 4%
Madison Middle School 409 4% 1% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4%
McCornack Elementary School 303 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3%
Monroe Middle School 583 5% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 4%
Network Charter School 119 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 10%
North Eugene High School 989 4% 1% 3% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 3%
Ridgeline Montessori 242 23% 8% 14% 17% 15% 14% 9% 9% 20% 17%
River Road/El Camino del Rio Elementary School 382 6% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 4% 3%
Roosevelt Middle School 558 9% 3% 6% 7% 5% 6% 5% 5% 7% 8%
Sheldon High School 1392 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2%
South Eugene High School 1517 14% 5% 11% 8% 7% 9% 7% 7% 9% 12%
Spencer Butte Middle School 408 11% 5% 8% 8% 7% 8% 6% 6% 8% 9%
Spring Creek Elementary School 325 4% 1% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 3%
Twin Oaks Elementary School 187 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2%
Twin Rivers Charter School 45 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%
Village School 223 60% 38% 53% 54% 38% 54% 44% 44% 53% 54%
Willagillespie Elementary School 455 6% 4% 5% 5% 5% 5% 4% 4% 5% 5%
Yujin Gakuen Elementary 279 6% 3% 4% 5% 5% 5% 3% 3% 4% 4%

Preschools
Number of  
Students

% Nonmedical
Exemptions

ANY Vaccines

% 
Nonmedical
Exemptions

ALL 
Vaccines

DTaP/
Tdap Polio Varicella MMR Hib HepB HepA

ECCO Child Development Center

PERCENTAGE WITH NON-MEDICAL EXEMPTIONS

Site has fewer than 10 children in the adjusted enrollment. No numbers are displayed
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